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1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 14 15 17 18 24 19

1 3 Dharitri Mahananda
At-Niktimal, Ps- Laikera, Via- Kolabira, 

Dist- Jharsuguda
Jharsuguda 03-03-1986

31 yr 10 mn 

2 dy
Yes 352 750 439 58.533 900 441 49.000 1000 614 61.400

2 15 Rasmita Choudhary
At- Belmunda, Po- Samasingha, Via- 

Kolabira, Dist- Jharsuguda
Jharsuguda 09-06-1991

26 yr 6 mn 

27 dy
Yes 215 750 369 49.200 600 271 45.167 1000 591 59.100

3 13 Puspanjali Dhurua
At- Kumuradihi, Po- Jhirlapali, Via- 

Kolabira, Dist-Jharsuguda
Jharsuguda 08-03-1992

25 yr 9 mn 

28 dy
Yes 201 600 271 45.167 600 274 45.667 1000 563 56.300

4 7 Mukesh Kumar Patel
At/Po- Jhirlpali, Ps- Laikera, Dist- 

Jharsugdua
Jharsuguda 26-10-1992

25 yr 2 mn 

10 dy
Yes 246 600 254 42.333 600 376 62.667 1000 596 59.600

Rejected due to submission of Old 

Residence Certificate.

5 1 Ankita Nayak
At/Po- Jhirlapali, PsLaikera, Dist- 

Jharsuguda, Pin-768213
Jharsuguda 14-06-1997

20 yr 6 mn 

22 dy
Yes 358 600 426 71.000 600 291 48.500 1000 685 68.500 Rejected due to below the age limit
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